TIME
6:00

6:01
6:02
6:05

7:00

7:15 est

TOPIC

Starksboro Selectboard Agenda

Tuesday, February 21, 2023 — 6:00 p.m.

*Town Clerk’s office AND VIA ZOOM*
Instructions for remote participation below

Meeting begins

Review agenda for addition, removal, or adjustment of any items per 1 V.S.A. §312(d)(3)(A).

Visitor’s business (if no visitors are present, meeting will continue to the next topic)

Current Business

1.

PN~ WN

Review warrants for bills, orders, and payroll

Review minutes —1/17, 2/8

Town Meeting planning

Review schedule for March meetings

Town Administrator Update

Mail review

Jerusalem Country Store (Distant Thunder LLC) tobacco license approval
Selectboard roundtable

Executive Session anticipated per 1 V.S.A. §313(a)(1) confidential attorney-client
communications made for the purpose of providing professional legal services to the

body

Adjournment

Next regularly scheduled meeting: To be detemined

Join Zoom Meeting
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84357732325?pwd=REINV2Y1Ym9GVkZSMXRFOEdnQTQzQT09

Meeting ID: 843 5773 2325

Passcode: SB05487!
One tap mobile. +19294362866,,843577323254,,,,¥94892246# US (New York)
Dial by your location
Meeting ID: 843 5773 2325 Passcode: 94892246

+1 929 436 2866 US (New York)


https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84357732325?pwd=RElNV2Y1Ym9GVkZSMXRFOEdnQTQzQT09

	Starksboro Selectboard Agenda
	Tuesday, February 21, 2023 – 6:00 p.m.
	*Town Clerk’s office AND VIA ZOOM*
	Instructions for remote participation below

